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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500
. PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040
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BRANDING
MARKETING

National & Global
Exposure

'The Mariposa Group
Luxury Listing

JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to Coldwell Banker Apex a curated, multi-
media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high net worth buyer awareness

to The Mariposa Group luxury listing.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of select print media to cast a wide net and
digital products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in

Frisco, TX.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to

saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to this

unique and exciting property.

PAULA DAVIDSON SARA HELENI
Senior Account Executive Account Executive
212-677-2671 212-674-2402
paula@skyad.com sara@skyad.com

JIMMY CINTRON

Account Executive

212-677-0083
jimmy@skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Impressions

Campaign

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

6 e suse:

TOWMCOUNTRY  ELECTION 2914 TRAVEL STYLE WERITAGE

9 Hotspots

to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

@ COLOWELL Bavkan TSRS
Campaign: The Mariposa Group Luxury Listing
Flight Dates: September 2021 - November 2021
Impressions: 750,000
Clicks through to the website of your choice.
250K Impressions per month: $1,195 SEP IMZggéQPOONS
500K Impressions per month: $1,625 2023

1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 5



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

INVESTOR'S BUSINESS DAILY

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL

g

CNBC

FORTUNE

BARRON'S

REUTERS

FOX\BUSINESS

Forbes

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Creative

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image. We
assist with photo selection and editing as well as ad
design and sizing.

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250, or custom

sizes.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

Live a life of LUXURY

Live a life of LUXURY

COLDWELL
BANKER

REALTY

FRISCO, TX

VIEW DETAILS »

COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY

VIEW DETAILS »

VIEW DETAILS »

Live a life of LUXURY

COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY VIEW DETAILS

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Sample Banners
For Impressions
Programs As

They Appear On
Sites

TOWKICOUNTRY ELECTION M1é  TRAVEL STYLE MHERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

Add therer destimaions to vous Britinh to Jo bas

Live a life of LUXURY

Live a life of LUXURY

93\ COLDWELL BANKER
REALTY VIEW DETAILS

Live a life of LUXURY

Live a life of LUXURY

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,

Frrm snurkebrr’ parndises tn foedie havene, these are e 1o hest

skyad.com 8



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting For
Your Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also give
30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of your
targeting and to adjust it

e \We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

* The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

* The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks and click-through rate. This allows you
to see on what sites your ads are performing well and
where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

co LDWHAN KER Delivery Summary

ADVERTISING
REALTY Dates: April 14 — July 13 KY BRANDING
Total Impressions: 3,000,000 » MARKETING
Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley

Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.

92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%

Delivery By Day By Site

April June July

40K . BBC.com
. Bloomberg.com
I3 30K . Economist.com
E . Forbes.com
% 20K . FoxBusiness.co..
T . NYTimes.com
S 10K
. Reuters.com
0K . WSJ.com
15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com I 505,057 R 515 I 017%
85C.com N 37255 I 5 I 0 5%
ws..com I 51 471 I 72 I O. %

Reuters.com N 42475 70 I O.11%

Bloomberg.com [ 342,350 B I 0.10%
Economistcom [ 315265 — 55 I 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks CTR.
Delivery By Geographic Segment I Noriest
. Silicon Valley

Geo-Target1

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Impressions

Scheduling

After researching, we have put together an integrated program
that targets a high-net-worth audience across California, New
York, and Florida.

The program, with a projected start date of September 1st and
will run for three months delivering an estimated 750,000
impressions.

This will include:

¢ A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience (Adults top 10% HHI), living in California, New
York, and Florida on top global business and finance websites.

e A custom intent segment that will allow us to show banners
to adults searching Dallas area residential real estate and
living in California, New York, and Florida.

This segment consists of premium global business/finance
websites such as WSJ.com, Foxbusiness.com, Reuters.com
and more to extend the overall reach of the program.

We can target people on behavior first based on their online
behavior (sites visited, content consumed and search activity).
Since this segment targets behavior first, the banners could
end up showing on any site across the web.

To ensure that the banners are seen in a premium environment,
we have created a “whitelist” of sites. Ads will only show to
people who have met our targeting criteria (behavior, income,
and geo-target) on one of these sites. The site list includes top
news, business, finance, sports, politics, and tech sites.

Key metrics (KPI's) that will be tracked include impressions,
clicks, click through rate (CTR), and (if tracking codes are
installed on the landing page) Sessions, Pages Per Session,
Average Time Spent, Conversions.

We will provide monthly reporting that will summarize the KPI’'s
(Key Performance Indicators) and provide optimization
recommendations.



Impressions

Scheduling

CB Apex Mariposa Group Frisco TX Property

September October

November

Media

Geo-Target

01]

osl 15| 22 29| 06| 13]

27

03]

10|

17|

Impressions

WSJ.com

Barrons.com

Invetsors.com

CNBC.com

Fortune.com

Reuters.com

Forbes.com

FoxBusiness.com

CNBC.com

California, New York, and Florida

Custom Intent - Dallas Area Real Estate

California, New York, and Florida

Total Digital

525,000

225,000

750,000

skyad.com | 11



DIGITAL

Digital Event
Targeting

GEOFENCE REACHES YOUR
AUDIENCE ON THE MOVE

e Event targeting - Target customers who attend
specified events within a specific time frame.

e Custom audiences - Target customers that are within
or have recently visited a specific Geo-Fenced
location.

sulting ‘
| o G
Ir Ave
Prniture
kpensary Denver
=
; ¢ o Broncos
S LotA&B
s
@
2
3
3
=
=)
e 2617 WestlCol
% es
> Avett .:-*p;.kmn¢

GEOFENCE SELECT LOCATIONS OR EVENTS
AND THEN RETARGET THE AUDIENCE AFTER

TARGET SPECIFIC EVENTS
AND LOCATIONS

¢ From $1,500/month

skyad.com |

12



DIGITAL

Comprehensive

Digital

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or video
posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking back
to the social media platform and your website, and run
across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens

Subscribe

e s o g yoe passions i e

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make your yard more sustainableby 24
? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S

UFFI:CE\L(H!HE THE SALE| G

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

{ L2 o |

e Behavioral — Thousands of targeting categories
including demographics, on-line and off-line
behaviors, and interests.

e Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

e A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads to
people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

® Retargeting — Following people after they leave your
website and showing them your Social Mirror ad, on
other websites and apps they go to, across all
devices.

e Custom Audience Matching — Target people on your
list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers and
show them Social Mirror ads when they browse
websites and apps.

PRICE: STARTING AT $1,500 PER MONTH

skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Smart Solutions

Eblast

Our team of email experts make your message stand out
from your competition with compelling subject lines,
engaging copy, powerful images and strategic deployment
scheduling. Our campaigns are 100% responsive, meaning
your message is optimized for all devices and email
platforms in order to expand your reach and foster
engagement with customers.

Use high-quality data to reach new customers

Make it to more customer’s inboxes every time.

AUDIENCE

Select High Income Zip Codes
Net Worth > $13 Million
Household Income > $500K
20,000 Total Emails

CUSTOM EBLAST AND REMINDER EMAIL: $2,295

B o i e s e S W ra
Zi i il Bl
. g B 5 .
..:.:'...':{J-.‘L:rfu S i ey e o
il i L DO e L i Pl ek

== =y R

COLDWELL BAHKER
REALTY

skyad.com

14



DIGITAL

Google
AdWords

Target consumers who are “inmarket”, active in the
Real Estate market, when they are searching and
motivated to take action.

No other medium can target as effectively. Pay only
when people click through to your listing/site.

A Google
AdWords

CAMPAIGN SETUP & OPTIMIZATION

Which can include:

e Set up Keyword List

e Set up Ad groups

e Develop understanding of urgent search terms/
phrases of client and competitors

¢ Run fresh estimates for potential new keywords

e Write/Edit copy as needed

e Ensure all tracking is in place

e Add segment targeted towards sellers

MONTHLY MANAGEMENT

Includes:

e Campaign review
¢ Analytics reporting
e Campaign Adjustments

PROGRAM COST:

PROGRAM SETUP: $750

MONTHLY MANAGEMENT:
$350/MONTH (6 MONTH MINIMUM)
MEDIA: SPEND BASED ON PROGRAM

skyad.com

15



DIGITAL

Crain’s New York

Business

Crain’s New York Business is the trusted voice of the New
York business community — connecting businesses
across the five boroughs by providing analysis and
opinion on how to navigate New York’s complex business
and political landscape.

CRAINS HAS AN INFLUENTIAL AUDIENCE OF
DECISIONMAKERS

* 78% are Top Management Professionals

® 60% are C-Suite Level Executives

® 41% serve on a Corporate or Non-Profit Board

* 87% influence Capital Expenditures, Leasing, or
Purchasing

e Subscribers: 15,000

¢ Average Open Rate: 42%

e 33% SOV + 25K ROS display impressions
e Featured Placement Property Listing

PRICE: $3,150/WEEK (MON- FRI, 5 SENDS)

LA

Real Estate Daily

Vernado's Roth expresses frustraticn aver
return-io-affice pace on earnings call

Tra i rermiars gl st e wacier noing £ SonEeRT)
FRB NN oA VRBSEY BRE T b

Manhattan cifice marke! sees best menth for
‘;-1 easing since 2020
Lanamg vroiommn Sor S puar fu sirsacy sacesdsd 050 o

WestPari: Whese Iasswation Theives
St e e smsphona Cain & Sy Sasdyaren boiegs e

e o1 8 BT CAA R b e YO

Hodel mogul Sam Chang explains hiz slew ol
recent sales

Tha dresinsie $271 Tory &0 Deiune e SEONng. ASROLUON Fe
Pl i Tl S B

CRAIN'S

m'ﬁu'l-'l
FURSERIFTICHNS

[Editorial: Back-and-forth approach to SALT
ﬁ. cap cawses confusion, hurts NY taapayers

= AT WGk FHT 15 ek D) (0 TS TP B D
4 T R

Deals of the Day: Nov. 2, 2021
Tong rianry Lt Finnasten st £ eadouenes. a5 4
Coign Pl marwncutd N T mar

Heshul 561 to scale Back Cuama's ambitious
Penn Stathon plan

Tog Comstyn et [OMC O PIRage Midiren Manhas

-.!E‘-i-_:.“.. e i

Deal reached on $750M New York Blood
Center rezoning project

=1 1 "=

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette reaches the most affluent homes on the
Peninsula & Silicon Valley reaching 7 of the top zip codes
in the US.

e $20,025,000 Average Net Worth

e $2,170,000 Average Income

* 57% Percentage of Female Readers
e 41 Years Average Age

ON THE MARKET

An exclusive promotional e-newsletter showcasing top
residential listings with click-through to the property’s
own websites.

PRICE: $500 PER LISTING

San Francisco, Peninsula and Silicon Valley

L]

PENINSULA & SILICON VALLEY

skyad.com

17



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to capture
the attention of the UHNW.

LISTING FEATURE: $1,500

s, exot

orto find he perfect privatejet or luxury yacht to charter.

MOST POPULAR

Upland, CA, United POR.  Upland,CA,United $71999 1

= Ram 2500 -

Stunning Villa Ove.. =
Spain $4735967 Upland, CA, United 545999

pe... & Audis7 =
$4963559 Upland,CA United 34999

es: Unique cars of tech billionaires, old-school
Z

Luxury.
magnates and Gen-Z idols

Perfectly tuned Lamborghini Murcielago; | wanted o ransform t nto more
aggressive and forceful versior”

m———
McLaren 6508 = Ferrari ia =
Upland, CA, United $199999  Upland, CA United $114999

RICH LIST YACHTS ~

DOUBLE

West Pal

214 Codecasa 2010/20.. ol
FL United States $38,000,000

il Be iving Inthe Near Future

Selfdestructing Banksy artwork

‘The 10 Most Sought-After Propertes and Attractive Locations

30k lovers: The most amatzing and luxurious things you can fiad on.
JamesEdition where 3 is the magic number

Featured Agent
Nick Swinburne
s on established licensed REALTOR® with over a

proven rack record of providing home sellrs and
buyers unparaleled service and.

Home / ReaEsate

StKitts

Sotheby's

Featured luxury proper

rties

= " 2 =
$7,734418 0d,CA, $3250000

Elegant French Styl..

gl

= Playa Nix
$8800000 Pérula Mexico $12,000000

Swampscott, MA.U.

$5990000 Malmok, Aruba $2750000

News about luxury real estate View all

Site Links

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking forthe world's most
uxurious housing market for thelast two years (Luxury
Defined Report by Chrstes). .

Read more

Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle’
area of Algarve, Portugal
Posted 2015.0628
Where can one find the Algarve's most prestigious
properties? Meeta prime area often referred o as the
‘Golden Triangle" It located between the capita city of
Faro and the vilage of Vilamoura. Als0 the Golden
Triangle area includes two of

Readmore

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale

VIEW ALL HOMES
‘SPAIN | NEW YORK| PARIS

homes for sl
gl 50 countres.

d h

the finest

thouses, homes,estates and

esort hotel ownership options.

# Koningshof = Magnificent Seclu..

Overveen

Kilteelagh House

Nenagh, reland 52953291

Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
Posted 2019.0621
Whistir is  yearround outdoor playground for all ages,
where fine dining restaurants, 5star otels, spas and

Nothing S
compares.

ST.KITTS & NEVIS

rtment...

$2724332

Netherlan.. $8759,573 e, Chile $3,950,000

/- Acres for pote.. =
ews, NC, Unit $595,000

View more

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
communities
Posted 2019.0710
1fthe warm temperatures, crysta-lear water and
proximity to the US are not good enough reasons to
consider a move o the Bahamas, a community of lke-
minded people should be. A round of golf or cocktails at
sunsetis shorthand fora club of fol.

Read more

wellness facities are aquick floatplane,helicopter ride,
or drive from Vancouver. Whister, 8C: Interational
Destination

Read more

About JamesEdition Top Brands

skyad.com | 18



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring
increased visibility to capture the attention of the
UHNW in the James Edition rotating Gallery. The
Rotating Gallery is a carousel of selected listings that
automatically changes every 5 seconds. on the Home
Page and the Real Estate Page

HOME PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $2,000

REAL ESTATE PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $1,600

JAMESEDITION

2

The World's*
Luxury Marketplace

Featured Categories

7l

New & Trending ve o

“Fhe/Top 3 places to [ Beruda for nomad capialists

Barmudahas oot th o carpt o thsa oo

BUSINESS
HUFFPOST S DER Bloomberg scnBC [5[8[C]

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from around
the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNWwith a Social
Post

e Instagram 74.8K
* Facebook 31.3K

e 1 featured listing e 1-5 featured listings

e 1-5 photos e 1-10 photos + text

e Short caption e Long caption

e Listing info box e Listing info box

e 1 tag on pictures & caption e 1-3 tags on pictures & caption
e Linkin bio e Link in bio

* Repost on stories

PHOTO: $500
PHOTO PLUS: $1,000 PHOTO PLUS

e 1-5 featured listings
e 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
e Short caption

e Listing info box

e 1-3 tags on caption

e Link in bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com

20



DIGITAL

LA Times

A stand-alone email message sent to LA Times registered
users on behalf of your brand.

Whether you’re trying to reach homeowners, buyers or
sellers, target them by geo, demo, behavior, lifestyle or
purchase intent.

e Audience: 30K

PRICE: $1,350/DEPLOYMENT

os Angeles Times

skyad.com

21



DIGITAL

NYTimes.com

Appear right below the fold on the Real Estate section
front page as you sponsor one or more of the four spots
available.

e Average CTR is between 0.36-0.55%

PRICE: $3,000/WEEK

FEATURED PROPERTIES

ADVERTISEMENT

Fescerces
BRICKELL WATERFRONT

From $2 million

il 175 SE 25¢h Rd. Miami, FL
® 2-5BR 2-65BA  Luxury
Condos

Una Residences

infoE unaresidences.com

skyad.com

22



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online

(WSJ.Com)

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from your
brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one year
after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,200
25 PROPERTIES: $2,070
100 PROPERTIES: $5,500

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

PN &

NEWPORT BEACHL. CAUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS

HEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE
ECEETTTTTNN o EITINNN R LN

Bellevue, Washington, United
Stales

Belevue, USA

AR 15150 Ave SE

AB0R [ents Point Bd

™ tbed  E55 bath = Ij F _.T R bt bad 55 bat #
" SALE 7 % et i SALE FOR SALE
52,040,000 59,900,000 £8,500,000

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SEE

2 5bed £95bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty

skyad.com | 23



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online

(WSJ.Com)

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion Global,
the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers as the
first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage. It
provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer

® 164,000 Unique Visitors

e 1.75% Click-Through Rate

e 2.5% Share of Voice

e Can rotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2.650/W VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

AT R LI
Qt —=_—_ = e & -

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

521,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interational Realty

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

The Wall Street

Journal Online

(WSJ.Com)

TOF MARKETS NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

Module offers prominent positioning on the Mansion
Global homepage and showcases listings regardless of

region.
Mars, PA )
$4,750,000 | Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices
PRICE: $1,275/MONTH
EXPLORE TOP MARKETS

skyad.com | 25
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PRINT

The Wall Street

Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment for
luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s most
affluent home-buying audience. With new and exciting
content alignment opportunities in “Mansion” WSJ’s
luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

e Circulation: 644,424

e E-newspaper: 194,000

e Readership: 4,234,000

e Male / Female: 62% / 38%
e Average HHI: $404,217

* Average age: 50

EXPERIENCE LUXURY INSERT
FULL PAGE: $980
NATIONAL SELECT ZIP CODES

PROPERTY PORTFOLIO: $2,355
NATIONAL

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

5 bOW JoNES | Mewkloope < 1u e WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4, 2020 - VOL. CCLXXY NO. 52 Wsicom

*xkx $1.00

DU 591741 v 755125 NASOAQ 660409 v 301 STONXG00 J6LL A L IOVRTREAS 4 2532, e 100G OIL§7.10.4 03 GoLD $16%10 4 6900 VRO SLITZ YEN 1072

whars | Fed Cuts Rates Amld Vlrus
News

Stocks, bond yields fall s rats 102 s

after central bank takes e

Business SFinance  biggest emergency £y

———  actionsince ‘08 risis .,u
PPt csed

e . bt

a0, Trny S -

Tl porcentage poin rate cut The central bank as typ
and ‘markets s, reflctng cally or

Fears
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PRINT

The New York

[imes

A new advertising opportunity in the Sunday Real Estate
Section.

A featured listing section to promote individual properties.

FEATURED LISTING
1X: $1,475
2X: $1,180
3X: $1,000

6 mw TN YORK TIMES, SUNDAY, MARCH 21, 2020
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PRINT

Architectural
Digest

INSPIRE AFFLUENT BUYERS

With over 60 local and feeder market regions available
with exclusive rates, you can reach these high-income,
luxury buyers when they’re inspired to buy.

Inspire the decisions and feed the fantasies of your
potential buyers with a full-page, full-color ad in
Architectural Digest.

FULL PAGE, COLOR:

e Circulation Per Region: up to 16,000

® Readership Per Region: up to 117,390
e Median Household Income: $134,318

* Median Age: 54

* Male / Female: 46% / 54%

FULL PAGE, COLOR
DALLAS/FT. WORTH: $2,530

L DIGEST

FAMILY STYLE
IN MIAMI, NEW YORK,

LO| i
AND STOCKHOLM &

THE INTERNATIONAL DESIGH AUTHORTY FEBRUARY 2019

ARCHITECTURAL DIGEST

STAR POWER
COAST J
TO COAST

SETH MEYERS s
ELLEN DEGENERES

TORY BURCH
DE\RE%BLASBERG

gt

THE INTERNATIONAL DESIGN AUHORIY NARGH 2019

KYLIE
JENNER
LIVING
PRETTY
IN Lﬁ:

KRIS
JENNER’S

PLUS: MARIO BUATTA'S GRAND FINALE
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PRINT

Financial Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home” section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

Circulation: 214,131

Geographic distribution: Global
Readership: 1,993,418

Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%
Average household income: $338,000
Median age: 51

PROPERTY GALLERY: $1,250

Global

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS

& HousedoHome#
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media

Schedule & Pricing

2023

Plan 1 -All
Media Ad Description September October
Digital

Million Impressions*
Million Impressions
Million Impressions

Digital Banner Program $ 1,19500 $ 1,195.00
Targeting - add targeted areas here

Google Adwords

Google Adwords Digital PPC program S 2,050.00 $ 1,300.00
Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Behavioral Custom program $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00

Geofencing - Event and Location
Geofencing - Event and Location
Smart Solutions Eblast

Smart Solutions Eblast

Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin OTM On the Market eNewsletter ~ $ 500.00 $ 500.00
JamesEdition

Rotating Gallery Real Estate Page Featured Banner $  1,600.00

e-Newsletter e-Newsletter $  1,500.00

Target specific events and locations $  1,500.00

Custom Email S 2,295.00

Social Media Listing Feature

LA Times

Custom Email Custom Email $  1,350.00

NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module NYTimes.com Property Module S 3,000.00
WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Mansion Global Homepage S 2,150.00

Property upgrades Property upgrades $1,200

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module
Crain's New York Business

Crain's New York Business Daily E-Newsletter M-F $  3,150.00

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National Property Portfolio $ 2,355.00 $ 2,355.00
The Wall Street Journal - National Experience Luxury Insert S 980.00
The New York Times

The New York Times Featured Listing $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Architectural Digest - Dallas/Ft. Wort Full Page
Financial Times
Financial Times Property Gallery S 1,250.00 $ 1,250.00
TOTAL

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change

November

1,195.00

1,300.00

1,500.00

500.00

1,275.00

1,000.00

2,530.00

1,250.00

Media Total

S 3,585.00
S 4,650.00
S 4,500.00
$ 1,500.00
S 2,295.00
S 1,000.00
S 1,600.00
S 1,500.00
S 500.00
S 1,350.00
S 3,000.00
S 2,150.00
S 1,200.00
$ 1,275.00
S 3,150.00
S 4,710.00
S 980.00
S 3,000.00
S 2,530.00
S 3,750.00

S 48,225.00

Reach

750,000

300,000
60,000
40,000
13,000

750,000

294,000

148,000
30,000
55,603

164,000

164,000

15,000

1,288,848
100,000

1,143,804

16,000

631,371

5,963,626
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING
° Plan 2
Pro p O S e Me la Media Ad Description September October November Media Total Reach
o o Digital

Million Impressions*

S Chedllle & PIIClng Million Impressions Digital Banner Program $ 1,195.00 $ 1,195.00 $ 1,195.00 $ 3,585.00 750,000
Million Impressions Targeting - add targeted areas here
Google Adwords

2 O 2 3 Google Adwords Digital PPC program $ 205000 $ 1,300.00 $ 1,300.00 $ 4,650.00
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror Behavioral Custom program $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 $ 4,500.00 300,000
Smart Solutions Eblast
Smart Solutions Eblast Custom Email $ 2,295.00 S 2,295.00 40,000
Nob Hill Gazette
Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penir OTM On the Market eNewsletter ~ $ 500.00 $ 500.00 S 1,000.00 13,000
JamesEdition
e-Newsletter e-Newsletter $  1,500.00 S 1,500.00 294,000
Social Media Listing Feature S 500.00 $ 500.00 148,000
LA Times
Custom Email Custom Email $  1,350.00 S 1,350.00 30,000
NYTimes.com
NYTimes.com Property Module NYTimes.com Property Module S 3,000.00 S 3,000.00 55,603
WSJ.com
Property upgrades Property upgrades $1,200 S 1,200.00
Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module $ 1,275.00 $ 1,275.00 164,000
Print
The Wall Street Journal
The Wall Street Journal - National Property Portfolio $  2,355.00 S 2,355.00 644,424
The Wall Street Journal - National ~ Experience Luxury Insert S 980.00 S 980.00 100,000
The New York Times
The New York Times Featured Listing $ 1,00000 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 3,000.00 1,143,804
Conde Nast Magazines Regional Pages
Architectural Digest - Dallas/Ft. Wort Full Page $ 253000 $ 2,530.00 16,000
Financial Times
Financial Times Property Gallery $  1,250.00 $  1,250.00 $ 2,500.00 420,914
TOTAL S 36,220.00 4,119,745
*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy
Pricing Subject to Change
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed Media
Schedule & Pricing
2023

Plan 3
Media

Digital

Million Impressions*
Million Impressions
Million Impressions
Google Adwords
Google Adwords
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror

Smart Solutions Eblast
Smart Solutions Eblast
Nob Hill Gazette

Nob Hill Gazette San Francisco, Penin. OTM On the Market eNewsletter

JamesEdition

Social Media

NYTimes.com

NYTimes.com Property Module
WSJ.com

Ad Description

Digital Banner Program

Targeting - add targeted areas here

Digital PPC program

Behavioral Custom program

Custom Email

Listing Feature

NYTimes.com Property Module

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Mansion Global Homepage Featured Listing Module

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National
The Wall Street Journal - National
The New York Times

The New York Times

Financial Times

Financial Times

TOTAL

Property Portfolio
Experience Luxury Insert

Featured Listing

Property Gallery

September October
$ 1,19500 $ 1,195.00
$ 2,050.00 $ 1,300.00
$ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00
S 2,295.00
S 500.00 $ 500.00
$  3,000.00
S 2,355.00
S 980.00
$ 1,180.00 $ 1,180.00
$ 1,250.00

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

November

$ 1,195.00
S 1,300.00
S 500.00
S 1,275.00
$ 1,250.00

Media Total Reach

S 3,585.00 750,000
S 4,650.00

S 3,000.00 200,000
S 2,295.00 40,000
S 1,000.00 13,000
S 500.00 148,000
S 3,000.00 55,603
S 1,275.00 164,000
$ 2,355.00 644,424
S 980.00 100,000
S 2,360.00 762,536
S 2,500.00 420,914
S 27,500.00 3,298,477
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